
• Material: Premium grade plasticised PVC film. 

PVC Non-Adhesive Tapes 
19mm x 40mm Non-Adhesive Black PVC Tape 

Item No. Colour W 
(mm) 

L 
(m) 

Thickness 
(mm) 

T6 Black 19 40 0.13 

The above information is given only as a guide, the user should ensure that the performance of the product is sufficient for application. 
The quoted values are average and should not be taken as maximum or minimum values for specific purposes. 
Beal UK cannot be held responsible for product failure unless full testing has been carried out. 
The user has to decide on the tapes suitability for their own applications. 
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Technical Data 
Property 

Total Thickness 
Elongation 
Tensile Strength 
Temperature Rating 
Voltage Resistance 
Low Speed Unwind Force 
Flame Retardancy 
Dielectric Strength 

Value 
0.13mm (±0.005) 
220% 
≥ 15 N/cm 
80°C 
600V 
2.2-4.4 N/mm 
Self extinguishing 
40 kV/mm 

DATASHEET DATASHEET 

• Features: • Bonds together without adhesive. 
• Used for permanent wrapping type applications. 
• Provides protection for harnesses and wiring looms. 
• Suitable for indoor and outdoor use. 
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