



PVC Non-Adhesive Tapes

19mm x 40mm Non-Adhesive Black PVC Tape

Material:

Features:

Premium grade plasticised PVC film.

- Bonds together without adhesive.
- Used for permanent wrapping type applications.
- Provides protection for harnesses and wiring looms.
- Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.









Technical Data				
Property	Value			
Total Thickness	0.13mm (±0.005)			
Elongation	220%			
Tensile Strength	≥ 15 N/cm			
Temperature Rating	80°C			
Voltage Resistance	600V			
Low Speed Unwind Force	2.2-4.4 N/mm			
Flame Retardancy	Self extinguishing			
Dielectric Strength	40 kV/mm			

Item No.	Colour	W (mm)	L (m)	Thickness (mm)
T6	Black	19	40	0.13

The above information is given only as a guide, the user should ensure that the performance of the product is sufficient for application. The quoted values are average and should not be taken as maximum or minimum values for specific purposes.

Beal UK cannot be held responsible for product failure unless full testing has been carried out.

The user has to decide on the tapes suitability for their own applications.